


Parts List for DC351KL Type 1

Item Number Part Number Description Qty Required

1 330065-04 SCREW 1

3 1007210-00 COMPRESSION SPRING 1

4 1009031-00 LOCK LEVER 1

6 492062-00 HANDLE 1

7 491035-00 PLATE 1

8 492475-00 HANDLE 1

9 1005703-00 WASHER 1

10 949886-38 SCREW 1

15 330019-25 SCREW,THD.FORM 2

16 1007580-00 MAGNET 1

17 492258-00 FAN BAFFLE 1

19 610107-00 BEARING SUPPORT 1

20 610126-00 BRUSH BOX 2

21 330045-18 SCREW 4

23 494986-00 END CAP 1

24 1007583-00 CONTACT ASSY. 1

25 494985-00 HOUSING 1

26 330065-12 SCREW 4

32 397182-00 SWITCH 1

36 491445-01 HANDLE COVER 1

37 330065-09 SCREW 7

43 387746-00 SCREW 4

44 1005371-00 COMPRESSION SPRING 1

45 N019153 LOCK PIN 1

46 1006028-00 TORSION SPRING 1

47 1008323-00 LOCK PLATE 1

48 330016-01 WASHER 2

Page 1

COPYRIGHT© 2005. All Rights Reserved.
Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change.  Please visit www.dewaltservicenet.com for current parts information.

http://www.dewaltservicenet.com


Parts List for DC351KL Type 1

Item Number Part Number Description Qty Required

49 330045-43 SCREW,TAPTITE 2

50 493499-00 BUTTON 1

51 496980-00 PIN 1

52 496979-00 PLATE 1

53 370170-00 CIRCLIP 1

54 1005444-00 COMPRESSION SPRING 1

55 490549-00 SCREW 1

56 1008577-00 BUTTON 1

58 491838-00 CIRCLIP 1

60 490551-00 OUTER FLANGE 1

61 330045-07 SCREW M4X20 T20 3

61 330045-07 SCREW M4X20 T20 3

62 1007370-00 GEAR & SPINDLE 1

63 491225-00 GASKET 1

64 N014985 GEARCASE ASSY 1

65 330045-44 SCREW 3

66 330003-96 BALL BEARING 1

67 1007585-00 ARMATURE 1

68 330003-60 BEARING 1

69 631563-00 BOOT 1

70 1007372-00 LINK 1

71 496697-00 NEEDLE BEARING 1

75 493529-00 SPECIAL WASHER 4

76 1007373-00 PIN 2

77 1007374-00 LINKAGE 1

78 1007325-00 SPACER 1

79 1007375-00 PIN 1

Page 2

COPYRIGHT© 2005. All Rights Reserved.
Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change.  Please visit www.dewaltservicenet.com for current parts information.

http://www.dewaltservicenet.com


Parts List for DC351KL Type 1

Item Number Part Number Description Qty Required

80 491573-00 TORSION SPRING 1

81 496802-01 BASEPLATE 1

82 490687-00 PIN 1

83 1005549-00 SPRING CLIP 1

84 490702-00 COVER 1

85 492088-00 SCREW 3

90 491446-00 COMPRESSION SPRING 1

91 1005053-00 SPRING GUIDE 1

92 490479-00 HINGE 1

93 1005704-00 WASHER 2

94 395889-00 KNOB 2

95 490877-00 RETAINING PLATE 2

97 330045-15 SCREW,M5X20 4

98 98128-40 CARRIAGE BOLT 2

99 496804-00 KNOB 2

100 496806-00 SCREW 2

105 1005943-01 ANTI-KICKBACK 1

111 490478-00 HINGE 1

112 496698-00 SPECIAL SCREW 2

113 492119-00 GUARD 1

114 491542-00 COVER PLATE 1

115 1005219-00 WASHER 2

116 1007560-00 RETAINER 1

120 389235-04 SCREW 3

121 490954-00 RIVING KNIFE 1

122 153637-06 SCREW 1

124 490829-01 POINTER 1

Page 3

COPYRIGHT© 2005. All Rights Reserved.
Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change.  Please visit www.dewaltservicenet.com for current parts information.

http://www.dewaltservicenet.com


Parts List for DC351KL Type 1

Item Number Part Number Description Qty Required

125 491151-00 DEPTH ADJUST KNOB 1

130 491170-01 POINTER 1

131 496621-00 SCREW 5

132 491149-01 SCALE 1

133 1008510-00 DEPTH STOP 1

134 490953-00 CARRIER 1

135 490955-00 SPRING 1

136 1006706-00 GUARD COVER 1

137 330045-07 SCREW M4X20 T20 5

137 330045-07 SCREW M4X20 T20 5

138 490658-00 DUST PORT 1

139 323711-58 O-RING 1

140 629745-00 CIRCLIP 1

150 322929-00 HEX KEY 1

150 322929-00 HEX KEY 1

800 870889-03 GREASE 1

816 492112-01 ID LABEL 1

821 N012516 RATING PLATE 1

856 DWS5027 T-SQUARE 1

856 DWS5028 MITER GAUGE 1

856 DWS5031 ADAPTER 1

856 DWS5032 STRIP 1

856 DWS5030 STRIP 1

856 DWS5029 STRIP 1

856 DWS5023 TRACK 1

856 DWS5022 TRACK 1

856 DWS5020 TRACK 1

Page 4

COPYRIGHT© 2005. All Rights Reserved.
Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change.  Please visit www.dewaltservicenet.com for current parts information.

http://www.dewaltservicenet.com


Parts List for DC351KL Type 1

Item Number Part Number Description Qty Required

856 DWS5025 TOOL BAG 1

856 DWS5026 CLAMP 1

856 DWS5033 CONNECTOR 1

861 1005458-00 KIT BOX 1

866 DC9280 BATTERY PACK 2

871 DC9000 CHARGER 1

COPYRIGHT© 2005. All Rights Reserved.
Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change.  Please visit www.dewaltservicenet.com for current parts information.

Page 5

http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

